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Flight 2 of 2 Finals
Event 603 Men Long Jump 6A Boys (34) 1 Klingler, Bradley 11 Whitesboro 42-03.00
Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark 2 Hodges, Deandre 12 Lancaster 42-06.75
Flight 1of 3 Finals 3 Bamibe, John 12 Legacy 42-08.50
1 Buell, Thurman 11 Jesuit 18-01.00 4  Graham, Tj 11 Lake Ridge 43-06.75
2 Moorer, Patrick 12 Lake Travis 18-01.50 5 Squire, Joeseph 12 Seguin 43-07.25
3 Pratt, Keishawn 10 Martin 18-04.00 6  Wilder, Arthur 11 Everman 43-07.50
4 Oats, Daniel 10 Martin 19-00.00 7 Love, Donavon 12 Lancaster 44-06.75
5 Monroe, Sebastian 11 Lake Travis 19-00.50 8  Turentine, Que'ton 11 Everman 44-11.00
6 Poole, Kobe 11 Rowlett 19-03.50 9  Smith, Elijah 12 Anna 45-04.25
7 Hickland, Jarius Desoto Gold 20-01.00 10  Steverson, Markeit 12 Lake Ridge 45-06.00
8  Zuhn, Justin 11 Lake Travis 20-03.50 11 Wooden, Jamison 12 Everman 46-06.00
9  Kincade, Lucas 12 Jesuit 20-04.00 12 Seals, Jalen 12 Boswell 50-06.00
10 Brooks, Casden 12 Frisco Liber 20-04.50
Flight 2 of 3 Finals Event 605 Men High Jump 6A Boys (25)
1 PughlIIl, Earl 10 South Grand 20-05.50 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
2 Clincy, Lothario 12 Hebron 20-05.50 Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 Palmer, Isaiah 12 Frisco Liber 20-06.00 1 Preboy, Joseph 11 Jesuit 5-04.00
4 Payton, Dackwon 12 Hightower 20-06.00 2 Otwori, Brian 10 Mansfield Hi 5-06.00
5 Williams, Tibyus 11 Hebron 20-06.50 3 Willis, Braden 11 Martin 5-06.00
6  Solomon-broussard, Dari 11 Hightower 20-08.00 4 Arnold, Lawrence 9 DeSoto 5-08.00
7 Baggett, Thomas 11 Martin 20-08.00 5 Cobb, Prince Desoto Gold 5-08.00
8  Cooper, Kason 10 Mansfield Hi 20-08.50 6 James, Imioan 11 Mansfield Hi 5-08.00
9 Teague, Amar Desoto Gold 20-10.00 7  Nix, Adam 9 Martin 5-08.00
10 Murombe, Mudiwa 10 Plano West 20-11.50 8  Smith, Kristian 11 DeSoto 5-08.00
11 Prescott, Darius 12 DeSoto 21-03.00 9  Dangerfield, Tylan Desoto Gold 5-10.00
12 Taylor, Antonio 12 Mesquite 21-05.50 10 Obi, Kester 11 Allen 5-10.00
Flight 3 of 3 Finals 11 Dickens, Ladarius 12 Rowlett 5-11.00
1 Drayden, Nick 9 DeSoto 21-08.00 12 Smith, Asonte 10 Cedar Hill 6-00.00
2 Green, Barry 12 Berkner 21-08.00 13 Pratt, Tyrone 10 Berkner 6-00.00
3 Woods, Tyrone 9 Allen 21-09.00 14 Garcia, Omuiri 11 Martin 6-00.00
4 Carter, Kylan Desoto Gold 21-09.00 15 Henderson, Jevon 10 Allen 6-00.00
5 Loathridge, Tahj 12 Allen 21-09.75 16  Prentiss, Nicholas 10 Keller 6-00.00
6  Wade, Ken'charion 11 Cedar Hill 21-11.00 17 Kinney, Dietrick 10 Cedar Hill 6-02.00
7 Freeman, Jalon 12 Cedar Hill 22-02.00 18  Richardson, Josh 12 Frisco Liber 6-02.00
8  Chikaeze, Gregory 12 Allen 22-03.00 19 White, Terrel 12 Allen 6-02.00
9  Vaughn, Derian 12 Hebron 22-04.75 20  Fleeks, Josh 11 Cedar Hill 6-04.00
10 Joseph, Ashby 12 North Garlan 22-10.00 21  Rosado, Daniel 12 Lewisville 6-04.00
11 Mungro, Devin 12 DeSoto 23-02.00 22 Brent, Cecil 12 Hightower 6-04.00
12 Ogilvie, Courtney 12 Cedar Hill 23-04.50 23 Green, Barry 12 Berkner 6-04.00
24  Hanspard, Byron 11 DeSoto 6-06.00
Event 504 Men Triple Jump SA Boys (23) 25  Brewer, Clayton 12 Keller 6-08.00
Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 Meadows, Coleman 10 Nolan Catholic 38-00.00
2 Clark, Decorian 10 Wyatt 38-08.75
3 Tutu, Patrick 12 Timberview 39-00.75
4 Boone, Deanthony 11 Timberview 39-07.50
5 Ngendakumana, Joshua 11 Seguin 40-00.00
6  Thomas, Jarvis 12 Wylie East 40-08.50
7  Servier, John 12 Timberview 40-09.00
8  Brooks, Treylin 12 Legacy 41-05.50
9 Riddle, Brent 11  Whitesboro 41-08.75
10  Bradley, Andre 11 Frisco Herit 42-00.00
11 Sanders, Scout 10 Whitesboro 42-02.00
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Event 602 Men Shot Put 6A Boys (35) Event 706 Men Pole Vault 6A/SA Combin Combined 6A/5A (27)
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 3 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Reyes, Isaiah Desoto Gold 40-00.00 1 Canales, Bryan 11 Timberview 8-06.00
2 Hargest, Terance 12 Berkner 40-01.00 2 Allen, Caison 10 Timberview 10-00.00
3 Niedrauer, Nathan 11 Tyler Lee 40-05.25 3 Wordlaw, Dante 10 DeSoto 10-00.00
4 Parsons, Conner 11 Mansfield Hi 41-01.00 4 Kinnaird, Hayden 11 Martin 11-00.00
5 Craft, Chris 9 Martin 41-05.00 5 Mull, Josh 12 Allen 11-06.00
6  Rameriz, Omar 11 Allen 41-07.50 6 Ballott, Dajion 11 Mansfield Hi 11-06.00
7  Johns, Collin 11 Jesuit 42-04.00 7  Jackson, Brody 12 Hillcrest 12-00.00
8 Lamp, Deven 12 Cedar Hill 42-06.00 8  Carson, Cameron 12 DeSoto 12-00.00
9  Manning, Colton 11 Allen 42-07.00 9  Govan, Preston 11 Rowlett 12-06.00
10 Angton, Vern 9 Martin 42-08.50 10 Strong, Pierce 10 Jesuit 12-06.00
11 Ajibike, Daniel 12 Mansfield Hi 42-11.75 11 Day, Tanner 12 Lake Travis 12-08.00
Flight 2 of 3 Finals 12 Simmons, Chance 12 Martin 13-00.00
1 Hatcher, Carlos 11 Hebron 43-01.50 13 Miller, Zach 10 Mansfield Hi 13-06.00
2 Hummel, Wyatt 10 Jesuit 43-01.50 14 Elrod, Jake 11 Jesuit 13-06.00
3 Buss, Grant 12 Frisco Liber 43-02.00 15  Casas, Ryan 10 Ennis 13-06.00
4  Taylor, Dylan 12 Cedar Hill 43-06.00 16  Johnson, Emerson 12 Lake Travis 14-00.00
5 Young, Brandon Desoto Gold 44-00.00 17  Lark, Collin 10 Jesuit 14-00.00
6  Ibuken, Ruben 11 Rowlett 44-00.25 18  Engbrock, Collin Lovejoy 14-04.00
7  Montez, Demario 11 Hebron 44-06.50 19  Feliciano, Ethan 10 Timberview 14-06.00
8  Schramme, Grayson 11 Mansfield Hi 44-09.75 20  Parker, Jones 12 Shawnee High 14-09.00
9  Stratford, Trey 11 Allen 44-10.75 21  Etie, Eric 12 Keller 15-00.00
10 Jackson, Tyler Desoto Gold 46-00.00 22 Schmul, Michael 10 Frisco Herit 15-00.00
11  Mayes, Chante 12 Berkner 46-07.00 23 Hindman, Alex 12 Seminole 15-06.00
12 Vongor, Jancoba 12 South Grand 46-08.00 24 Gregston, Connor 10 Keller Fossi 15-07.00
Flight 3 of 3 Finals 25 Manders, James 12 Frisco Herit 15-10.00
1 Betts, Ousman 12 Rowlett 47-00.25 26  Ellis, Branson 11 Tyler Lee 16-01.25
2 Pitts, Howard 12 DeSoto 47-01.00 27  Patterson, Christian 12 Shawnee High 16-02.00
3 Holub, Vance 12 Jesuit 49-07.00
4 Newman, Xavier 12 DeSoto 49-07.00 Event 503 Men Long Jump SA Boys (32)
5 Sellers, Steven 12 Wylie High 49-09.00 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
6  Anayanwu, Uzoma 12 Rowlett 49-09.75 Flight 1of 3 Finals
7 Cummings, Scott 12 Lake Travis 50-00.00 1 Bradley, Andre 11 Frisco Herit ND
8  Green, Wesley 12 DeSoto 51-04.00 2 Baker, Sid 12 Nolan Catholic 18-08.00
9  Ochoa, Sammy 12 Lake Travis 54-03.00 3 Glaze, Aaron 10 Nolan Catholic 19-05.00
10 Sanogo, Mohamed 12 Plano West 54-04.00 4 Montgomery, Eric 12 Timberview 19-05.00
11 Oladipo, Gabe 12 Hightower 61-07.00 5 Bamibe, John 12 Legacy 19-05.00
12 Larrison, Patrick Moore, OK 64-01.50 6  Meadows, Coleman 10 Nolan Catholic 19-07.50
7  Boone, Deanthony 11 Timberview 20-02.00
Event 501 Men Discus Throw SA Boys (10) 8  Johnson, Preston 12 Whitesboro 20-05.00
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark Flight 2 of 3 Finals
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Hunter, Kieron 11 Wylie East 20-05.50
1  Carter, Taurean 10 Legacy 125-06 2 Murad, Malik 12 Legacy 20-06.50
2 Ballard, Michael 10 Timberview 128-07.50 3 Turentine, Que'ton 11 Everman 20-06.75
3 Hooper, Vance 12 Frisco Herit 129-04 4 Hickerson, Deandre 10 Wyatt 20-06.75
4 Hodgest, Brayden 9 Legacy 143-04 5 Thomas, Jarvis 12 Wylie East 20-11.50
5 Jones, Sedric 12 Frisco Herit 144-00 6 Hodges, Deandre 12 Lancaster 21-00.00
6 Bragg, Antonio 12 Legacy 146-09 7  Brooks, Treylin 12 Legacy 21-01.50
7  Murphy, Gunnar 12 Melissa 148-06 8  Clark, Decorian 10 Wyatt 21-03.00
8 Daggs, Nolan 11 Seguin 153-10 9  Wilder, Arthur 11 Everman 21-04.00
9  Ofori-nyadu, Noel 11 Timberview 153-11.50 10  Love, Donavon 12 Lancaster 21-05.25
10  Templeman, Dylan 12 Princeton 175-06 11 Colbert, Ian 12 Frisco Herit 21-05.50
12 Wooden, Jamison 12 Everman 21-06.00
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Flight 3 of 3 Finals...(Event 503 Men Long Jump SA Boys (32))
1 Ngendakumana, Joshua 11 Seguin 21-06.00 Event 502 Men Shot Put SA Boys (11)
2 Squire, Joeseph 12 Seguin 21-07.00 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
3 Servier, John 12 Timberview 21-07.50 Flight 1of 1 Finals
4 Tluobe, Ehijie 9 Princeton 21-09.00 1 Doss, Lejon 10 Nolan Catholic 40-06.50
5 Luckey, Justin 10 Lancaster 21-11.00 2 Brown, Addison 11 Timberview 42-03.25
6 Snell, Kenedy 12 Waxahachie 22-03.25 3 Bragg, Antonio 12 Legacy 44-05.00
7 Butler, Collin 11 Lake Ridge 22-04.50 4 Ofori-nyadu, Noel 11 Timberview 45-02.00
8  Steverson, Markeit 12 Lake Ridge 22-05.50 5 Jackson, Seth 10 Whitewright 46-04.00
9  Williams, Langdon 12 Lake Ridge 22-09.50 6 Jones, Sedric 12 Frisco Herit 46-06.00
10  Brown, Ples 12 Kimball 22-11.50 7  Hooper, Vance 12 Frisco Herit 46-10.00
11 Reagor, Jalen 12 Waxahachie 24-00.50 8  Carter, Taurean 10 Legacy 46-10.00
12 Seals, Jalen 12 Boswell 24-11.50 9  Daggs, Nolan 11 Seguin 47-10.75
10 Hodgest, Brayden 9 Legacy 50-03.50
Event 604 Men Triple Jump 6A Boys (31) 11 Murphy, Gunnar 12 Melissa 59-03.00
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark .
Flight 1of 3 Finals Event 505 Men High Jump 5A Boys (10)
1 Whitaker, Colton 11 Martin 39-00.50 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
2 Walker, Zaylon 10 Tyler Lee 40-07.50 Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 Glomb, James 11 Lake Travis 40-08.50 1 Hoffman, Gregory 12 Nolan Catholic 5-06.00
4 Carter, Kylan Desoto Gold 40-10.00 2 Baker, Sid 12 Nolan Catholic 5-06.00
5  Teague, Amar Desoto Gold 41-00.00 3 Mumford, Zahad 10 Lancaster 5-08.00
6 Buell, Thurman 11 Jesuit 41-02.00 4 Gaines, Tryston 9 Whitesboro 5-10.00
7 Clincy, Lothario 12 Hebron 41-02.00 5 Glaze, Aaron 10 Nolan Catholic 5-10.00
Flight 2 of 3 Finals 6  Williams, Langdon 12 Lake Ridge 6-00.00
1 Kincade, Lucas 12 Jesuit 41-02.50 7 Graham, Tj 11 Lake Ridge 6-02.00
2 Pradier, Rashon 12 Hebron 41-03.00 8  Price, Martraviaon 12 Lancaster 6-04.00
3 Murombe, Mudiwa 10 Plano West 41-04.00 9  Reagor, Jalen 12 Waxahachie 6-06.00
4  Hickland, Jarius Desoto Gold 41-06.00 10 Farley, Mason 11" Joshua 6-08.00
> Applon, Trevion 1 Mémn ) 41-06.00 Event 601 Men Discus Throw 6A Boys (32)
6 Kabongo, Nathan 12 Frisco Liber 41-11.00
7 Vaughn, Derian 12 Hebron 42-01.50 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
§  Tabe, Obi-tabot 11 Allen 42-02.50 Flight 1of 3 Finals
9 Alayande, Daniel 10 Allen 420325 1 Reyes, Isaiah Desoto Gold 110-00
10 Wade, Ken'charion 11 Cedar Hill 43-00.00 2 Ajibike, Daniel 12 Mansfield Hi 120-09.75
11 Cooper, Kason 10 Mansficld Hi 43-02.00 3 Gonzales, Nicholas 10 Allen 121-00
12 Poole, Kobe 11 Rowlett 43-03.50 4 Burtch, Joshua 10 Frisco Liber 122-10
Flight 3of 3 Finals 5 Kirby, Payton 11 Allen . 123-00
1 Taylor, Antonio 12 Mesquite 43-03.75 6  Schramme, Grayson 11 Mansfield Hi 124-03
2 Green, Dasean 12 Cedar Hill 43-04.00 7 Buss, David 12 Frisco Liber 124-03
3 Greenwell, David 11 Lake Travis 43-05.50 8  Cisneros, Caleb 12 Rowlett 124-10
4 Freeman, Jalon 12 Cedar Hill 43-06.00 Flight 2 of 3 Finals
5 Payton, Dackwon 12 Hightower 43-06.00 1 Betts, Ousman 12 Rowlett 125-02
6 Jones, David 12 Lewisville 44-08.25 2 Carter, Deondre 12 Cedar Hill 127-11
7 Joseph, Ashby 12 North Garlan 44-11.00 3 Jackson, Tyler Desoto Gold 131-00
8  Lescay, Daniel 12 Frisco Liber 45-03.50 4 Jackson, Tyler 11 DeSoto 131-06
9 Mungro, Devin 12 DeSoto 45-10.50 5 Young, Brandon Desoto Gold 132-00
10 Drayden, Nick 9 DeSoto 46-01.50 6 Hummel, Wyatt 10 Jesuit 133-01
11 Chikaeze, Gregory 12 Allen 47-01.50 7  Motes, Brandon 12 Rowlett 133-06
12 Prescott, Darius 12 DeSoto 48-07.00 8  Holub, Vance 12 Jesuit 134-03
9  Vongor, Jancoba 12 South Grand 138-00
10  Davis Jr., Avery 11 Cedar Hill 139-02
11 Cummings, Scott 12 Lake Travis 142-03.50
12 Green, Wesley 12 DeSoto 145-08
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Event 718 Men Distance Medley 6A/SA Combin Combined 6A/5A (15) Event 508 Men 4x100 Meter Relay SA Boys (12)
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Heat 1of 2 Prelims
1 Plano West A 10:33.11 2 Timberview A 43.61
1) Balakishiyev, Ilyas 10 2) Sivils, Camden 11 1) Sneed, Stacy 9 2) Johns, Curtis 11
3) Leichner, Brady 10 4) Santine, John 11 3) Hullaby, Jaden 9 4) Henking, Johnathan 12
2 Martin A 10:42.07 4 Legacy A 41.19
1) Turner, Jayce 10 2) Nix, Adam 9 1) Fricks, Marcus 12 2) Mcdonald, Trent 12
3) Richardson, Dante 12 4) Bethmann, Cade 12 3) Session, Kameron 12 4) Smith, Jais 11
3 Hebron A 10:42.66 5 Trimble Tech A 41.33
1) Dayani, Adam 11 2) Merutka, Andrew 10 1) Brawner, Paul 11 2) Everly, Keishawn 11
3) Yarbrough, Carson 10 4) Miller, Conner 12 3) Williams, Isom 10 4) Woodard, Gabriel 10
4 Keller Centr A 10:47.62 6  Bishop Dunne A 42.86
1) Langat, Micah 12 2) House, Dominique 12 1) Miller, Cameron 10 2) Beason, Marquez 10
3) Magryta, Trenton 12 4) Casarez, Eric 11 3) Khepera, Jabari 10 4) Bell, Tremayne 12
5 Northwest Ne A 10:51.76 7  Whitesboro A 44.10
1) Kinneer, Jared 12 2) Davis, Bryson 12 1) Hickman, Weston 11 2) Greison, Noah 10
3) Hataway, Spencer 11 4) Teuscher, Ryan 12 3) Sanders, Scout 10 4) Riddle, Brent 11
6  Whitesboro A 11:05.00 Heat 2 of 2 Prelims
1) Flores, Antonio 11 2) Greison, Noah 10 1 Parish Episcopal A 45.78
3) Urbina, Michael 10 4) Merlyn, Max 10 1) Flowers, Ben 10 2) Maloney, Quinn 10
7  Lake Travis A 11:05.65 3) Mayfield Jr, Corey 11 4) Wade, Tkai 9
1) Butterfield, Connor 12 2) Zuhn, Justin 11 2 Colleyville A 43.29
3) Grant, Brady 11 4) Urista, Alejandro 10 1) Reed, Jack 12 2) Calabrese, Cameron 11
8 Keller A 11:12.55 3) Roberts, Donnie 12 4) Raj, Niven 12
1) Signo, Michael 11 2) Nelson, Colton 10 3 Wilson A 42.75
3) Klein, Cameron 11 4) Potter, Joel 12 1) West, Travis 11 2) Berry, Sean 10
9  Timberview A 11:31.00 3) Green, Darrion 12 4) Gipson, Xavier 10
1) Johnson, Dallas 11 2) Rhodes, Ashire 11 4  Lancaster A 41.04
3) Garza, Jonathan 11 4) Staggs, Tanner 11 1) Luckey, Justin 10 2) Hollis, Jordan 12
10 Frisco Herit A 11:52.91 3) Bradford, Kevontre 9 4) Jackson, Tylin 10
11 Trimble Tech A 12:28.24 5 Lake Ridge A 42.70
1) Alonso, Rogelio 12 2) Andre Hill, D' 12 1) Curry, Jeremiah 11 2) Wilson, David 11
3) Gonzalez, Uises 11 4) Roberson-wallick, De'co 9 3) Mccarther, Addison 10 4) Bean, Jason 11
12 Rowlett A 12:35.57 6  Frisco Herit A 43.00
1) Beard, Matt 11 2) Wesley, Jared 10 1) Manders, James 12 2) Colbert, Ian 12
3) Wade, Damoderic 10 4) Torgerson, Jacob 10 3) Hooper, Vance 12 4) Bradley, Andre 11
13 Eustace A NT 7  Nolan Catholic A 44.85
1) Zimmerer, Micah 11 2) Page, Dalton 9 1) Walker, Camron 10 2) Sedillo, Christopher 11
3) Arambula, Zane 12 4) Wong, Michael 12 3) Dixon, Cole 9 4) Mitchell, Rory 11
14 South Grand A NT
1) Luna, Julius 9 2) Mason, JaMohn 11
3) Stadthagan, Ben 11 4) Vargas, Fabian 11
15  Berkner A NT
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Event 608 Men 4x100 Meter Relay 6A Boys (16) Event 510 Men 110 Meter Hurdles SA Boys (13)
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims Heat 1of 2 Prelims
1 South Grand A 43.61 2 Hobbs, Jared 12 Justin North 15.53
1) Lightfoot, Terrell 11 2) Stewart, Jarren 11 3 Trevino, Mark 11 Legacy 14.77
3) Pugh III, Earl 10 4) Vongor, Atanza 11 4 Hunter, Keiron 11 Wylie East 14.47
2 Hebron A 42.68 5  Green, Darrion 12 Wilson 14.50
1) Powell, Evan 12 2) Pradier, H 12 6  Parker, Jones 12 Shawnee High 15.28
3) Vaughn, Derian 12 4) Reeves, Mason 11 7 Carter, Lance 11 Legacy 15.68
3 Mansfield Hi A 42.03 Heat 2of 2 Prelims
1) Brooks, Kennedy 12 2) Jones, Camereon 11 1 Humphrey, Mashawn 11 Timberview 17.03
3) Adebo, Saiid 12 4) Odom, Quincy 11 2 Hooper, Vance 12 Frisco Herit 15.44
4 Rowlet't A 41.29 3 Manders, James 12 Frisco Herit 14.64
1) Davis, J'ak.el 12 2) Sheffield, Joseph 12 4 Smethers, Samuel 12 Justin North 14.40
S g{;::iiﬁ Vim 11 N 4) Seals, Emmett 11 aLs] 5 Atkins, Jordan 12 Timberview 14.56
1) Davis, Avery 12 2) Fleming, Cameron 11 6 Reed, Jacl.< 12 Cf)lleyv1'lle 15.37
3) Bright, Quinshone 9 4) Fleeks, Josh 11 7  Tutu, Patrick 12 Timberview 16.66
6 fri;cokube; . A L banicl 1242'15 Event 610 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 6A Boys (28)
ackett, Amari escay, Danie "
3; Burrell, Kevin 10 4; Palme};, Isaiah 12 Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
7  Desoto Gold A 42.95 Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1) Smiley, Jailyn 2) Houston, Zydez 1 Omorotionmwan, Nosa 10 Mansfield Hi 18.51
3) Hanspard, Bryan 4) Street, Amondre 2 Kabongo, Nathan 12 Frisco Liber 16.25
8  Lake Travis A 43.79 3 Palm, Elisha 12 South Grand 15.38
1) Glomb, James 11 2) Day, Tanner 12 4 Andrews, Dorian 12 Skyline 14.19
3) Ramsey, Braden 10 4) Moorer, Patrick 12 5 Teer, Robert 11 Seguin 14.29
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims 6  Naquin, Will 12 Jesuit 15.43
1 Tyler Lee A 43.48 7 Lane, Zach 11 Martin 16.37
1) Amie, Chance 11 2) Gowin, Garrett 10 Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
3) Taylor, Matt 12 4) Thompson, Davion 11 1 Perez, Ricardo 9 Rowlett 18.15
2 Hightower A 42.59 2 Umunnakwe, Benoi 11 Allen 16.08
1) Campbell, Kobie 9 2) Bennings, Dante 12 3 Lynch, Jack 12 Jesuit 15.33
3) Polk, Platinum 12 4) Essisima, Isaiah 10 4 Jordan, Quivell 12 DeSoto 14.15
3 Allen A 41.68 5 Squire, Joeseph 12 Seguin 14.52
1) Bender, Glenn 11 2) Fazarro, Asante 11 6  Jacobs, Taylor 10 South Grand 15.45
3) Christiansen, Jack 12 4) Allen, Jaylen 12 7  Dene, Benjamin 10 Tyler Lee 16.38
4 DeSoto A 40.86 Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1) Butler, Charles 12 2) Goodman, Zavion 10 | Day, Tanner 12 Lake Travis 16.81
3) Srr'lith, Donovan 10 4) Williams, Frederic 12 2 Carson, Cameron 12 DeSoto 16.05
5 Martin A 41.64 3 Neely, George 12 South Grand 15.18
1) Baggett, ‘Thomas 11 2) Johnson, Dayton 12 4 Young, Justin 12 Wylie East 13.93
6 ?gefiz:rlsalah ? A 4) Chevis, Caleb 10 4225 5 Coleman, Cornelius 12 Hightower 14.65
1) Tanner, Kameron 11 2) Usef, Fahez 11 6 Nejlson, Dequarius 12 Skyh'ne 15.72
3) Crowder-Jones, Ronald 12 4) Carbone, Austin 12 7 Wilson, Alex I Martin 1640
7 Skyline A 43.00 Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1) Gardner, Velton 10 2) Shelmon, Carlton 12 1 Sharpe, Raylen 9 Allen 16.63
3) Hill, Martinez 10 4) Andrews, Dorian 12 2 Perryman, Corey 11 Hebron 15.89
8  Jesuit A 43.85 3 Grace, Blake 11 Skyline 15.16
1) Isbell, Andrew 11 2) Jackson, Connor 12 4 Brockman III, Charles 12 Plano West 13.75
3) Kincade, Lucas 12 4) Lynch, Jack 12 5 Manuel, Harrison 11 Rowlett 15.04
6 Lawrence, Shayne 10 Cedar Hill 15.84
7  Evans, Jerry 10 Rowlett 16.43
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Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
Event 511 Men 100 Meter Dash SA Boys (25) I Ramsey, Braden 10 Lake Travis 11.55
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 2 Campbell, Kobie 9 Hightower 11.24
Heat 1of 4 Prelims 3 Chevis, Caleb 10 Martin 11.00
2 Williams, Isom 10 Trimble Tech 11.50 4 Ford, Chris 10 Trinity Christia 10.60
3 Brown, Ples 12 Kimball 11.17 5 Boger, Caleb 10 Mesquite 10.75
4 Seals, Jalen 12 Boswell 10.46 6 Odom, Quincy 11 Mansfield Hi 11.09
5 Smith, Jais 11 Legacy 10.67 7 Lang, A'Vim 11 Rowlett 11.32
6  Henking, Johnathan 12 Timberview 11.18 8  Head, Colton 12 Lake Travis 11.79
7  Hullaby, Jaden 9 Timberview 11.55 Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims 1 Pradier, Rashon 12 Hebron 11.54
2 Johnson, Grant 11 Legacy 11.50 2 Manning, Celdon 9 Allen 11.20
3 Bell, Tremayne 12 Bishop Dunne 10.92 3 Jackson, Connor 12 Jesuit 10.97
4 Reagor, Jalen 12 Waxahachie 10.46 4 Carbone, Austin 12 Berkner 10.49
5 Cooper, Corjuan 12 Wyatt 10.69 5 Smith, Donovan 10 DeSoto 10.79
6  Adams, Rashad 10 Wyatt 11.32 6  Street, Amondre 12 DeSoto 11.11
7  Amaka, Daniel 10 Timberview 11.56 7  Baker, Eli 10 Rowlett 11.34
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims 8  Stewart, Jarren 11 South Grand 11.82
2 Gipson, Xavier 10 Wilson 11.41 Heat 5of 6 Prelims
3 Bradley, Andre 11 Frisco Herit 10.90 1 Tyler Shaw, Ja 9 Boyd 11.42
4 Mcdonald, Trent 12 Legacy 10.44 2 Coleman, Jaqulis 11 Mansfield Hi 11.18
5 Jessie, Lamontris 12 Lancaster 10.71 3 Mecgraw, Deonte 10 DeSoto 10.94
6  Mccarther, Addison 10 Lake Ridge 11.34 4 Alexander, Nick 12 Sachse 10.39
7 Butler, Collin 11 Lake Ridge 11.70 5 Bailey, Dawaylan Desoto Gold 10.81
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims 6  Gardner, Velton 10 Skyline 11.11
1 Mayfield Jr, Corey 11 Parish Episcopal NT 7  Bennings, Dante 12 Hightower 11.34
2 Wilson, David 11 Lake Ridge 11.39 8  Monroe, Sebastian 11 Lake Travis 11.84
3 Brawner, Paul 11 Trimble Tech 10.83 Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
4 Everly, Keishawn 11 Trimble Tech 10.14 1 Lightfoot, Terrell 11 South Grand 11.36
5 Beason, Marquez 10 Bishop Dunne 10.80 2 Isbell, Andrew 11 Jesuit 11.18
6  Washington, Dekedrick 10 Lancaster 11.37 3 Powell, Evan 12 Hebron 10.93
7 Wade, Tkai 9 Parish Episcopal NT 4 Sheffield, Joseph 12 Rowlett 10.34
Event 611 Men 100 Meter Dash 6A Boys (47) 5 Dunagin, Timothy 12 Plano West 10.84
6  House, Dominique 12 Keller Centr 11.16
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 7 Miles. Jaden 9 Martin 1135
Heat 1of 6 Prelims ’
1 White, Ryan 12 Boyd 11.60 Event 513 Men 400 Meter Dash SA Boys (29)
2 Burrell, Kevin 10 Frisco Liber 11.29 Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
3 James, Jonathan 10 Plano West 11.01 Heat 1of 4 Prelims
4 Smith, Kyle 12 Lewisville 10.67 1 Kowac, Myrath 12 Legacy 55.00
5 Johnson, Dayton 12 Martin 10.72 2 Horner, Carson 10 Bishop Dunne 51.43
6  Houston, Zydez Desoto Gold 11.01 3 Warren, Sterling 10 Timberview 50.60
7 Ashley, Darius 10 Skyline 11.29 4 Woodard, Gabriel 10 Trimble Tech 48.41
8  Okoye, Matthew 12 South Grand 11.61 5 Colbert, Ian 12 Frisco Herit 48.67
Heat 2of 6 Prelims 6  Cooper, Corjuan 12 Wyatt 50.70
1 Poole, Alex 11 Frisco Liber 11.57 7 Mitchell, Tori 11 Lake Ridge 51.55
2 Douglas, Eric 12 Mansfield Hi 11.25 8 Hill, D'Andre 12 Trimble Tech 1:00.72
3 Aremi, Hicks 12 Cedar Hill 11.00
4 Allen, Jaylen 12 Allen 10.64
5 Fleming, Cameron 11 Cedar Hill 10.74
6  Conner, Richard Desoto Gold 11.03
7  Manning, Colton 11 Allen 11.31
8  Bright, Ken 12 Cedar Hill 11.61
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Heat 2 of 4 Prelims...(Event 513 Men 400 Meter Dash SA Boys (29)) Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Ngendakumana, Joshua 11 Seguin 54.20 1 Head, Colton 12 Lake Travis 54.84
2 Dawson, Deundre 12 Lancaster 51.30 2 Solomon-broussard, Dari 11 Hightower 52.45
3 Scott, Chris 12 Lake Ridge 50.31 3 Hicks, Arami 12 Cedar Hill 50.78
4 Peterson, Gabriel 12 Lancaster 48.20 4 Johnson, Jadon 12 Lewisville 47.09
5 Smith, Elijah 12 Anna 49.01 5 Ross, Tairyn 10 DeSoto 49.48
6  Williams, Isom 10 Trimble Tech 50.72 6  Seals, Emmett 11 Rowlett 51.44
7  Gaiters, Kalab 11 Wyatt 52.17 7  Greenwell, David 11 Lake Travis 53.44
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims Heat 5of 7 Prelims
1 Smith, Solomon 12 Bishop Dunne 53.97 1 Morris, Zack 12 Mansfield Hi 54.42
2 Nyaoga, Muhammed 11 Timberview 51.15 2 Miller, Edward 12 Boyd 51.93
3 Blue, Donnis 11 Lake Ridge 4991 3 Dockery, Cedrick 12 Lewisville 50.78
4 Mullings, Terrance 12 Hillcrest 47.34 4 Hooper, Sean 12 Keller Fossi 46.17
5 Armstead, Joshua 10 Timberview 49.52 5 Dayton, Anthony 12 Wylie High 49.76
6  Gaiters, Kylen 11 Wyatt 51.00 6  Smith, Montrell 10 Martin 51.47
7  Stigler, Walter 12 Seguin 5222 7  Brandon, Marctavion 11 Frisco Liber 53.55
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims Heat 6 of 7 Prelims
1 Sedillo, Christopher 11 Nolan Catholic 53.31 1 Whisler, Travis 10 Jesuit 54.23
2 Evans, Dylan 10 Frisco Herit 51.10 2 King, William Desoto Gold 51.87
3 Morris, Dorian 10 Poteet 49.77 3 Rouse, Samuel 11 Berkner 50.41
4 Hollis, Jordan 12 Lancaster 47.14 4 Wesley, Jared 10 Rowlett 0.24
5 Pruitt, Kyle 12 Legacy 49.70 5 Deloney, Angel Desoto Gold 49.80
6  Fricks, Marcus 12 Legacy 51.00 6  Merutka, Andrew 10 Hebron 51.56
7  Sedillo, Matthew 11 Nolan Catholic 52.73 7  Walker, Zaylon 10 Tyler Lee 53.69
Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
Event 613 Men 400 Meter Dash 6A Boys (49) 1 Hamilton, Brennan 12 Lake Travis 54.19
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 2 Nix, Adam 9 Martin 51.82
Heat 1of 7 Prelims 3 Sullivan, Shamal 12 Boyd 50.40
1 Walls, Taylen 10 Martin NT 4  Baker, Eli 10 Rowlett 0.24
2 Pomaney, Nekobe 12 Lewisville 52.67 5 Black, Jared 12 Skyline 50.08
3 Nelson, Colton 10 Keller 51.10 6 Hill, Cameron 12 Hightower 51.73
4 Neely, Cameron 12 DeSoto 48.40 7 Nelson, Cj 10 Frisco Liber 53.90
5 Carbone, Austin 12 Berkner 48.42
6 Sweeney, Taylor 10 Skyline 51.19 Event 514 Men 300 Meter Hurdles SA Boys (14)
7  Roberts, Kavin 9 Mesquite 52.90 Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Heat 1of 2 Prelims
1 Klein, Josh 10 Jesuit 56.40 1 Roberson-wallick, De'co 9 Trimble Tech 46.98
2 Hicks, Elijah 12 Keller Fossi 52.50 2 Carter, Lance 11 Legacy 42.24
3 Cleveland, Trent Desoto Gold 51.04 3 Hickman, Weston 11 Whitesboro 41.32
4 Modesto, Kevin 10 DeSoto 48.25 4 Manders, James 12 Frisco Herit 40.02
5 Ford, Chris 10 Trinity Christia 48.51 5 Hobbs, Jared 12 Justin North 40.29
6  Sullivan, Ryan 12 Plano West 51.29 6  Smethers, Samuel 12 Justin North 41.56
7  Cooper, Kaneal 9 Mesquite 52.90 7  Hooper, Vance 12 Frisco Herit 42.31
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims Heat 2 of 2 Prelims
1 Younger, Jake 10 Jesuit 55.10 1 Wright, Slavoski 11 Timberview 45.61
2 Broussar, Sir'savious 12 Hightower 52.50 2 Reed, Jack 12 Colleyville 42.22
3 Reevey, Ziphion 11 Mansfield Hi 50.92 3 Blackshire, Darius 11 Shawnee High 41.26
4 Bender, Glenn 11 Allen 4797 4 Trevino, Mark 11 Legacy 38.95
5 Johnson, Freddie 12 Boyd 48.61 5  Green, Darrion 12 Wilson 40.32
6 Newhouse, Braylon 12 Allen 51.34 6  Atkins, Jordan 12 Timberview 41.76
7  Botten, Brady 9 Plano West 52.98 7  Tutu, Patrick 12 Timberview 43.48
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Event 614 Men 300 Meter Hurdles 6A Boys (35) Event 515 Men 200 Meter Dash SA Boys (38)
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of 5 Prelims Heat 1of 5 Prelims
1 Dangerfield, Tylan Desoto Gold NT 1 Fantroy, Isaiah 10 Trimble Tech 24.47
2 Wilson, Alex 11 Martin 42.71 2 Curry, Jeremiah 11 Lake Ridge 23.00
3 Adeagbo, Vittorio 11 DeSoto 41.29 3 Sargent, Devon 12 Waxahachie 22.40
4 Teer, Robert 11 Seguin 39.58 4 Jackson, Tylin 10 Lancaster 21.95
5 Manuel, Harrison 11 Rowlett 39.77 5 Cooper, Corjuan 12 Wyatt 21.99
6  Palm, Elisha 12 South Grand 41.36 6  Miller, Cameron 10 Bishop Dunne 22.44
7 Lawrence, Shayne 10 Cedar Hill 43.25 7  Ngendakumana, Joshua 11 Seguin 23.02
8 Hodge, Billy Desoto Gold NT 8 Amaka, Daniel 10 Timberview 2491
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Heat 2 of 5 Prelims
2 Pratt, Tyrone 10 Berkner 42.55 1  Dixon, Cole 9 Nolan Catholic 24.14
3 Naquin, Will 12 Jesuit 41.24 2 Adams, Rashad 10 Wyatt 22.95
4 Young, Justin 12 Wylie East 38.64 3 Turner, Roman 12 Wichita Fall 22.40
5 Johnson, Antwuane 11 McKinney 39.91 4 Bradley, Andre 11 Frisco Herit 21.90
6  Carson, Cameron 12 DeSoto 41.40 5  Fricks, Marcus 12 Legacy 22.16
7  Grace, Blake 11 Skyline 43.56 6  Gaiters, Kylen 11 Wyatt 22.51
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims 7  Scott, Chris 12 Lake Ridge 23.03
1 Perez, Ricardo 9 Rowlett 45.80 8  Wade, Tkai 9 Parish Episcopal NT
2 Nelson, Dequarius 12 Skyline 42.25 Heat 3 of 5 Prelims
3 Coleman, Cornelius 12 Hightower 41.23 1 Walker, Camron 10 Nolan Catholic 23.95
4 Patrick, David 12 Lake Travis 38.48 2 Bean, Jason 11 Lake Ridge 22.82
5 Umunnakwe, Benoi 11 Allen 40.06 3 Reagor, Jalen 12 Waxahachie 22.35
6  Sharpe, Raylen 9 Allen 41.44 4 Colbert, Ian 12 Frisco Herit 21.87
7  Perryman, Corey 11 Hebron 43.77 5 Morris, Dorian 10 Poteet 22.17
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims 6 Jessie, Lamontris 12 Lancaster 22.54
1 Durley, Uriah 11 Berkner 45.62 7  Berry, Sean 10 Wilson 23.39
2 Kabongo, Nathan 12 Frisco Liber 42.14 8  Mayfield Jr, Corey 11 Parish Episcopal NT
3 Holden, Josh 12 Frisco Liber 40.51 Heat 4 of 5 Prelims
4 Jordan, Quivell 12 DeSoto 37.26 1 Horner, Carson 10 Bishop Dunne 23.68
5 Squire, Joeseph 12 Seguin 40.22 2 Stigler, Walter 12 Seguin 22.78
6 Jordan, Jay 12 South Grand 41.80 3 Brown, Ples 12 Kimball 22.32
7  Tabe, Obi-tabot 11 Allen 44.06 4 Mullings, Terrance 12 Hillcrest 21.78
Heat 5of 5 Prelims 5 Jackson, Keontrey 12 Waxahachie 22.21
1 Lane, Zach 11 Martin 45.06 6  Holmes, Demauryon 11 Legacy 22.59
2 Evans, Jerry 10 Rowlett 41.89 7 West, Travis 11 Wilson 23.44
3 Neely, George 12 South Grand 40.49 Heat 5of 5 Prelims
4 Brockman III, Charles 12 Plano West 36.39 1 Hunter, Kieron 11 Wylie East 23.57
5  Teer, Isaiah 9 Martin 40.46 2 Johns, Curtis 11 Timberview 22.72
6  Dene, Benjamin 10 Tyler Lee 41.87 3 Washington, Dekedrick 10 Lancaster 22.25
7  Omorotionmwan, Nosa 10 Mansfield Hi 44 .84 4  Everly, Keishawn 11 Trimble Tech 21.19
5  Brawner, Paul 11 Trimble Tech 22.25
6  Mitchell, Rory 11 Nolan Catholic 22.71
7  Sneed, Stacy 9 Timberview 23.55
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Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
Event 615 Men 200 Meter Dash 6A Boys (49) 1 Chappel, Bobby 11 Rowlett 23.77
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 2 Poole, Alex 11 Frisco Liber 23.01
Heat 1of 7 Prelims 3 Dunn, Lexington Desoto Gold 22.42
1 Tyler Shaw, Ja 9 Boyd NT 4 Gleeson, Jackson 11 Mansfield Hi 21.14
2 Moorer, Patrick 12 Lake Travis 23.24 5 Burson, Benjamin 11 Hightower 22.40
3 Lott, Jaylon 9 Hebron 22.70 6  Fleeks, Josh 11 Cedar Hill 22.95
4 Butler, Charles 12 DeSoto 2191 7 Isbell, Andrew 11 Jesuit 23.58
5 Hooper, Sean 12 Keller Fossi 21.91
6  Bright, Quinshone 9 Cedar Hill 22.70 Event 716 Men 1600 Meter Run 6A/5A Combin Combined 6A/5A (81)
7  Odom, Quincy 11 Mansfield Hi 23.25 Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Section 1 of 4 Finals
1 Hicks, Elijah 12 Keller Fossi 26.52 1 Asmerom, Josiah 10 Frisco Herit 4:50.00
2 Burrell, Kevin 10 Frisco Liber 23.21 2 Garrett, Preston 11 Whitesboro 4:50.00
3 Essisima, Isaiah 10 Hightower 22.70 3 Geiser, Ben 10 Nolan Catholic 4:51.19
4 Ford, Chris 10 Trinity Christia 21.90 4 Horan, Jarrod 10 Lake Travis 4:52.08
5 Teer, Isaiah 9 Martin 22.00 5 Day, Dylan 12 Lake Travis 4:54.37
6  Vaughn, Derian 12 Hebron 22.70 6  Torgerson, Jacob 10 Rowlett 4:54.92
7  Greenwell, David 11 Lake Travis 23.34 7  Frost, Reid 9 Nolan Catholic 4:55.58
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims 8  Ovenshire, Zach 12 Jesuit 4:55.74
1 Rasberry, William 11 Berkner 24.34 9  Manderson, Xavier 12 DeSoto 4:55.94
2 Iwaugu, Precious 11 Rowlett 23.11 10 Ortiz, Jose 10 Keller Fossi 4:57.71
3 Hicks, Arami 12 Cedar Hill 22.59 11 Loggins, Jonathon 12 Martin 4:58.00
4 House, Dominique 12 Keller Centr 21.83 12 Quigley, Timothy 12 Lake Travis 4:59.00
5 Goodman, Zavion 10 DeSoto 22.26 13 Ashmore, Jordan 11 Cedar Hill 4:59.60
6  Hackett, Amari 12 Frisco Liber 22.71 14  Staggs, Tanner 11 Timberview NT
7  Walls, Taylen 10 Martin 23.44 15  Florence, Will 11 Parish Episcopal NT
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims 16  Solomon, Tesmegen 12 Berkner NT
1 Okoye, Matthew 12 South Grand 24.34 Section 2 of 4 Finals
2 Loathridge, Tahj 12 Allen 23.08 1 Urbina, Michael 10 Whitesboro 4:41.07
3 Boger, Caleb 10 Mesquite 22.45 2 Romeo, Nick 12 Plano West 4:41.34
4 Williams, Frederic 12 DeSoto 21.71 3 Matthews, Gary 10 Hightower 4:42.87
5 Shelmon, Carlton 12 Skyline 22.34 4 Valdez, Ty 11 Tyler Lee 4:43.03
6 Manning, Celdon 9 Allen 22.78 5 Buss, David 12 Frisco Liber 4:43.30
7  White, Ryan 12 Boyd 23.49 6 Traylor, Carson 11 DeSoto 4:43.83
Heat 5of 7 Prelims 7  Eberlein, Kyle 12 Grapevine 4:44.06
1 Oats, Daniel 10 Martin 24.10 8  Campbell, Christian 10 Grapevine 4:44.31
2 Smith, Kyle 12 Lewisville 23.07 9  Jackson, Hayden 11 Hillcrest 4:44.32
3 Johnson, Patrick Desoto Gold 22.42 10 Webb, Justin 12 Cedar Hill 4:44.37
4 Alexander, Nick 12 Sachse 21.58 11  Mawi, Isehaq 11 Wylie East 4:44.83
5 Dayton, Anthony 12 Wylie High 22.36 12 Smith, Zion 11 Lake Ridge 4:45.78
6  Wall, Titus 12 Plano West 22.79 13 Shumaker, Ryan 10 Grapevine 4:46.33
7  Davis, Jakel 12 Rowlett 23.51 14 Santine, John 11 Plano West 4:46.33
Heat 6of 7 Prelims 15  Spiegel, Andrew 12 Wylie East 4:46.72
1 Coleman, Jaqulis 11 Mansfield Hi 23.79 16  Martinez, Florencio 12 Northwest Ne 4:46.73
2 Mikels, Kwame 12 Lewisville 23.05 17 Cimino, Anthony 12 Martin 4:46.95
3 Harrison, Kennedy Desoto Gold 22.42 18  Vargas, Fabian 11 South Grand 4:47.00
4 Fazarro, Asante 11 Allen 21.56 19 Luna, Julius 9 South Grand 4:48.19
5 Johnson, Freddie 12 Bovyd 22.36 20  Longoria, Raymond 11 Lancaster 4:49.52
6 Leonty, David 11 Hebron 22.84
7  Glomb, James 11 Lake Travis 23.55
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Section 3 of 4 Finals...(Event 716

O 0 3 AN AW =

Knight, Haftu
Hataway, Spencer
Akin, Josh
Mackey, Elijah
Turner, Jayce
Schrock, Dylan
Moniak, Caleb
Wilcox, Grant
Wright, Carson
Juarez, Dagon
Bradford, Ky'shaun
Harris, Robert
Merlyn, Max
Foster, Sage
Sterling, Mark
Gachibi, Simon
Carlo, Jeremy
Helgenson, Nathan
Yarborough, Hudson
Edwards, Madison
Matthews, Kennedy
Meyers, Colton
Lowe, Dylan
Freeman, Marcus

11
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Tyler Lee
Northwest Ne
Frisco Liber
Melissa
Martin

Nolan Catholic
Boswell
Plano East
Plano West
Poteet

Seguin

Lake Highlands
Whitesboro
McKinney
Mansfield Hi
Tyler Lee
Allen

Boyd

Plano East
Skyline
Everman
Allen

Hebron
Frisco Herit

Section 4 of 4 Finals - Competing Later

O 0 3 AN AW N =

Merrell, Jake
Botello, Justin
Miller, Conner
O'Neill, Connor
Gardner, Charlie
Potter, Joel
Johnson, Jake
Fernandes, Nicholas
Arndorfer, Matthew
Sanchez, Raul
O'Connor, Jarred
Rice, Asa
Torvik, Derrick
Maclean, Eric
Peacock, Eric
Mortimer, Enzo
Shaw, Jakaveon
Dayani, Adam
Sheriff, James
Sterling, Ryan
Wiles, Drew

11

Turkey Valle
Pflugerville
Hebron

Jesuit

Southlake Carrol
Keller

Allen

Southlake Carrol
Prince of Peace
Mesquite

Justin North
Summit

San Antonio
McKinney

Boyd

Southlake Carrol
Poteet

Hebron

Holliday
Mansfield Hi
Wilson
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4:34.02
4:34.28
4:34.34
4:34.43
4:35.22
4:35.34
4:36.02
4:36.72
4:36.88
4:36.91
4:37.00
4:37.00
4:37.18
4:37.39
4:37.63
4:38.28
4:38.32
4:39.00
4:39.08
4:39.15
4:40.00
4:40.06
4:40.57
4:40.92

4:13.00
4:17.20
4:21.05
4:21.29
4:21.45
4:21.62
4:22.13
4:22.18
4:22.85
4:25.80
4:26.25
4:28.08
4:28.16
4:28.83
4:29.11
4:29.59
4:30.48
4:30.70
4:31.80
4:32.72
4:32.75

Dallas Jesuit
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. . Section 4 of 5 Finals
Event 709 Men 800 Meter Run 6A/5A Combin Combined 6A/5A (72) | Kinneer, Jared 12 Northwest Ne 1:59.00
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 2 Chamblin, Colby 12 Shawnee High 1:59.40
Section 1of 5 Finals 3 Adeagbo, Vittorio 11 DeSoto 1:59.79
1 Beard, Matt 11 Rowlett 2:08.45 4 Evans, Dylan 10 Frisco Herit 1:59.80
2 Jackson, Austin 12 Rowlett 2:08.76 5  Johnson, Dallas 11 Timberview 2:00.10
3 Longoria, Raymond 11 Lancaster 2:09.00 6 Melcher, Matthew 12 Grapevine 2:00.49
4  Mason, JaMohn 11 South Grand 2:09.00 7 Newhouse, Braylon 12 Allen 2:00.50
5 Harris, Diondre Desoto Gold 2:09.00 8  Juarez, Dagon 11 Poteet 2:00.55
6 Page, Dalton 9 Eustace 2:09.01 9 Lowe, Dylan 10 Hebron 2:00.66
7 Kowac, Myrath 12 Legacy 2:09.31 10 Arcila, Juan 11 Southlake Carrol ~ 2:00.75
8  James, Zion 10 Lancaster 2:09.62 11 Schrock, Dylan 12 Nolan Catholic 2:00.86
9 Frazier, Christian 12 Wyatt 2:10.00 12 Johnson, Pete 10 Plano West 2:01.70
10 Webb, Justin 12 Cedar Hill NT 13 Valdez, Ty 11 Tyler Lee 2:01.89
Section 2 of 5 Finals 14 Nair, Vishnu 10 Southlake Carrol 2:01.97
1 Douglas, Cameron 10 DeSoto 2:05.02 15  Bradford, Ky'shaun 11 Seguin 2:01.97
2 Whisler, Travis 10 Jesuit 2:05.18 16  Spiegel, Andrew 12 Wylie East 2:02.09
3 Cleveland, Trent 10 DeSoto 2:05.30 Section 5 of 5 Finals
4 Stadthagan, Ben 11 South Grand 2:05.68 1 Merrell, Jake 11 Turkey Valle 1:51.56
5 Santos, Josh 11 Allen 2:05.71 2 Langat, Micah 12 Keller Centr 1:53.54
6 Rhodes, Ashire 11 Timberview 2:06.13 3 Brown, Reed 12 Southlake Carrol ~ 1:54.41
7  Wright, Slavoski 11 Timberview 2:06.28 4  Matthews, Kennedy 12 Everman 1:55.84
8  Hebert, Brendan 11 Lake Travis 2:06.49 5 Sterling, Ryan 12 Mansfield Hi 1:55.92
9  Frost, Reid 9 Nolan Catholic 2:07.00 6  Smith, Zion 11 Lake Ridge 1:56.05
10  Flores, Antonio 11 Whitesboro 2:07.00 7 Rouse, Samuel 11 Berkner 1:57.01
11 Elmore, Mason 10 Berkner 2:07.32 8  Sullivan, Shamal 12 Boyd 1:57.02
12 Mawi, Ischaq 11 Wylie East 2:07.47 9  Wilschetz, Cole 10 Plano West 1:57.17
13 Lorenso, Diego 10 Frisco Liber 2:07.50 10  Burton, Kadeem 11 Timberview 1:57.22
14 Wong, Michael 12 Eustace 2:07.54 11 Fane, Joel 11 Mesquite 1:58.29
Section 3 of 5 Finals 12 Bowman, Reece 11 Lake Ridge 1:58.35
1 Sanchez, Raul 12 Mesquite 2:02.20 13 Butterfield, Connor 12 Lake Travis 1:58.74
2 Blandford, Isaac 12 Allen 2:02.59 14 Edwards, Madison 12 Skyline 1:58.75
3 Wilschetz, Preston 10 Plano West 2:02.62 15 Sheriff, James 12 Holliday 1:58.80
4 Wade, Damoderic 10 Rowlett 2:02.78 16  White, Dustin 11 Whitesboro 1:58.83
5 Matthews, Gary 10 Hightower 2:02.98
6  Montgomery, Jason Desoto Gold 2:03.00 Event 512 Men 4x200 Meter Relay 5A Boys (9)
7  Davison, Isaiah 12 Tyler Lee 2:03.43 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
8 Arambula, Zane 12 Eustace 2:03.66 Section 1 of 2 Finals
9  Alvarez, Carlos 12 Grapevine 2:03.79 3 Timberview A NT
10 Sterling, Mark 12 Mansfield Hi 2:03.81 4 Whitesboro A 1:32.54
11 Freeman, Marcus 10 Frisco Herit 2:04.13 1) Hickman, Weston 11 2) Sanders, Scout 10
12 Cook, Bryce 10 Grapevine 2:04.30 3) Greison, Noah 10 4) Riddle, Brent 11
13 Richardson, Dante 12 Martin 2:04.63 5 Bishop Dunne A 1:32.22
14 Gachibi, Simon 11 Tyler Lee 2:04.67 1) Mcdaniel, Max 11 2) Williams, Bryan 10
15  Johnson, Brandon 10 Northwest Ne 2:04.82 3) Khepera, Jabari 10 4) Beason, Marquez 10
16  Magryta, Trenton 12 Keller Centr 2:05.00 6 Nolan Catholic A 1:34.29
1) Walker, Camron 10 2) Sedillo, Matthew 11
3) Dixon, Cole 9 4) Mitchell, Rory 11
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2
3

6

Wilson

Colleyville

1) Maldonado, Alan 11

3) Roberts, Donnie 12
Legacy

1) Holmes, Demauryon 11
3) Session, Kameron 12
Lake Ridge

1) Curry, Jeremiah 11

3) Mccarther, Addison 10
Wyatt

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:48 PM 3/24/2017 Page 2
53rd Annual Jesuit Sheaner Relays - 3/24/2017 to 3/25/2017

Dallas Jesuit
Meet Program - Afternoon Session

Men 4x200 Meter Relay SA Boys (9)

A 1:30.90

A 1:30.27
2) Calabrese, Cameron 11
4) Raj, Niven 12

A 1:27.32
2) Johnson, Grant 11
4) Smith, Jais 11

A 1:29.93
2) Wilson, David 11
4) Bean, Jason 11

A 1:30.29

Event 612 Men 4x200 Meter Relay 6A Boys (16)

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 Lake Travis A 1:31.76

1) Day, Tanner 12

3) Ramsey, Braden 10
Tyler Lee

1) Amie, Chance 11

3) Taylor, Matt 12
Martin

1) Baggett, Thomas 11
3) Otoviano, Juma 11
Desoto Gold

1) Smiley, Jailyn

3) Houston, Zydez
Berkner

1) Jackson, Jonathan 10
3) Rasberry, William 11
Hebron

1) Vaughn, Derian 12
3) Leonty, David 11
South Grand

1) Pugh II1, Earl 10

3) Jacobs, Taylor 10
Jesuit

1) Cano, Alex 10

3) Kincade, Lucas 12

2) Monroe, Sebastian 11
4) Glomb, James 11
A 1:31.39
2) Gowin, Garrett 10
4) Thompson, Davion 11
A 1:30.46
2) Johnson, Dayton 12
4) Smith, Montrell 10
A 1:29.98
2) Abraham, Cordney
4) Street, Amondre
A 1:30.16
2) Crowder-Jones, Ronald 12
4) Young, Trey 12
A 1:30.74
2) Powell, Evan 12
4) Merutka, Andrew 10
A 1:31.75
2) Vongor, Atanza 11
4) Jordan, Jay 12
A 1:33.00
2) Isbell, Andrew 11
4) Johnson, Wyatt 12

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Hightower
1) Bennings, Dante 12
3) Polk, Platinum 12

2 Frisco Liber
1) Lescay, Daniel 12
3) Hackett, Amari 12

3 Mansfield Hi
1) Brooks, Kennedy 12
3) Adebo, Saiid 12

4  DeSoto
1) Dunn, Lexington 10
3) Mcgraw, Deonte 10

5 Allen
1) Loathridge, Tahj 12
3) Christiansen, Jack 12

6  Skyline
1) Gardner, Velton 10
3) Hill, Martinez 10

7  Cedar Hill
1) Bright, Quinshone 9

3) Rambo, Charleston 12

8 Rowlett
1) Davis, Jakel 12
3) Lang, A'Vim 11

Event 716 Men 1600 Meter Run 6A/5A Combin Combined 6A/5A (81)

A 1:29.46
2) Burson, Benjamin 11
4) Essisima, Isaiah 10

A 1:28.43
2) Palmer, Christian 11
4) Palmer, Isaiah 12

A 1:27.72
2) Reevey, Ziphion 11
4) Jones, Camereon 11

A 1:25.68
2) Harrison, Kennedy 10
4) Smith, Donovan 10

A 1:27.37
2) Fazarro, Asante 11
4) Allen, Jaylen 12

A 1:28.42
2) Ashley, Darius 10
4) Andrews, Dorian 12

A 1:28.63
2) Fleming, Cameron 11
4) Fleeks, Josh 11

A 1:29.79
2) Sheffield, Joseph 12
4) Iwaugu, Precious 11

Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 4 of 4 Finals

1 Merrell, Jake 11 Turkey Valle 4:13.00
2 Botello, Justin 12 Pflugerville 4:17.20
3 Miller, Conner 12 Hebron 4:21.05
4 O'Neill, Connor 12 Jesuit 4:21.29
5  Gardner, Charlie 12 Southlake Carrol 4:21.45
6  Potter, Joel 12 Keller 4:21.62
7  Johnson, Jake 12 Allen 4:22.13
8 Fernandes, Nicholas 12 Southlake Carrol 4:22.18
9  Arndorfer, Matthew 12 Prince of Peace 4:22.85
10 Sanchez, Raul 12 Mesquite 4:25.80
11 O'Connor, Jarred 12 Justin North 4:26.25
12 Rice, Asa 12 Summit 4:28.08
13 Torvik, Derrick 12 San Antonio 4:28.16
14 Maclean, Eric 11 McKinney 4:28.83
15 Peacock, Eric 11 Bovd 4:29.11
16  Mortimer, Enzo 11 Southlake Carrol 4:29.59
17  Shaw, Jakaveon 11 Poteet 4:30.48
18 Dayani, Adam 11 Hebron 4:30.70
19  Sheriff, James 12 Holliday 4:31.80
20  Sterling, Ryan 12 Mansfield Hi 4:32.72
21  Wiles, Drew 12 Wilson 4:32.75
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Section 3 of 4 Finals
Event 717 Men 4x400 Meter Relay 6A/5SA Combin Combined 6A/5A (29 1 Le A 32217
gacy
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 1) Fricks, Marcus 12 2) Mcdonald, Trent 12
Section 1 of 4 Finals 3) Pruitt, Kyle 12 4) Trevino, Mark 11
2 Jesuit A 3:37.65 2 Desoto Gold 3:25.98
1) Younger, Jake 10 2) Naquin, Will 12 1) Beal, James 2) King, William
3) Klein, Josh 10 4) Jackson, Connor 12 3 Lake Travis 3:26.82
3 South Grand A 3:34.59 1) Zuhn, Justin 11 2) Glomb, James 11
1) Jordan, Jay 12 2) Pugh III, Earl 10 3) Greenwell, David 11 4) Moorer, Patrick 12
3) Neely, George 12 4) Vongor, Atanza 11 4  Mesquite 3:25.28
4 Colleyville A 4:24.33 1) Boger, Caleb 10 2) Fane, Joel 11
1) Maldonado, Alan 11 2) Calabrese, Cameron 11 3) Roberts, Kavin 9 4) Cooper, Kaneal 9
3) Roberts, Donnie 12 4) Raj, Niven 12 5 Allen 3:22.59
5  Bishop Dunne A 3:34.18 1) Loathridge, Tahj 12 2) Christiansen, Jack 12
1) Horner, Carson 10 2) Khepera, Jabari 10 3) Umunnakwe, Benoi 11 4) Bender, Glenn 11
3) Miller, Cameron 10 4) Smith, Solomon 12 6 Mansfield Hi 3:23.31
6  Nolan Catholic A 3:33.22 1) Reevey, Ziphion 11 2) Sterling, Ryan 12
1) Sedillo, Christopher 11 2) Sedillo, Matthew 11 3) Coleman, Jaqulis 11 4) Jones, Camereon 11
3) Baker, Sid 12 4) Mitchell, Rory 11 7  Timberview 3:22.68
Section 2 of 4 Finals 1) Warren, Sterling 10 2) Armstead, Joshua 10
1 Berkner A 3:28.15 3) Burton, Kadeem 11 4) Nyaoga, Muhammed 11
1) Pierre, Kevin 11 2) Jackson, Jonathan 10 8  Hightower 3:25.93
3) Rasberry, William 11 4) Rouse, Samuel 11 1) Campbell, Kobie 9 2) Polk, Platinum 12
2 Martin A 3:27.00 3) Broussar, Sir'savious 12 4) Solomon-broussard, Dari 11
1) Baggett, Thomas 11 2) Chevis, Caleb 10 Section 4 of 4 Finals
3) Smith, Montrell 10 4) Otoviano, Juma 11 1 Lewisville 3:19.94
3 Rowlett A 3:30.67 1) Dockery, Cedrick 12 2) Johnson, Jadon 12
1) Seals, Emmett 11 2) Evans, Jerry 10 3) Jones, David 12 4) Mikels, Kwame 12
3) Manuel, Harrison 11 4) Wesley, Jared 10 2 Frisco Liber 3:17.10
4 Tyler Lee A 3:30.00 1) Lescay, Daniel 12 2) Palmer, Christian 11
1) Gowin, Garrett 10 2) Taylor, Matt 12 3) Holden, Josh 12 4) Palmer, Isaiah 12
3) Thompson, Davion 11 4) Davison, Isaiah 12 3 Skyline 3:21.91
5 Hebron A 3:27.17 1) Black, Jalen 12 2) Sweeney, Taylor 10
1) Leonty, David 11 2) Lowe, Dylan 10 3) Hill, Martinez 10 4) Shelmon, Carlton 12
3) Merutka, Andrew 10 4) Pradier, Rashon 12 4 Lancaster 3:13.83
6 Wyatt A 3:31.54 1) Peterson, Gabriel 12 2) Bradford, Kevontre 9
7  Seguin A 3:28.00 3) Luckey, Justin 10 4) Hollis, Jordan 12
1) Ngendakumana, Joshua 11 2) Squire, Joeseph 12 5  DeSoto 3:11.53
3) Stigler, Walter 12 4) Teer, Robert 11 1) Ross, Tairyn 10 2) Johnson II, Patrick 10
8  Shawnee High A 3:30.11 3) Modesto, Kevin 10 4) Deloney, Angel 10
1) Chamblin, Colby 12 2) Blackshire, Darius 11 6 Boyd 3:20.09
3) Parker, Jones 12 4) Patterson, Christian 12 1) Sullivan, Shamal 12 2) Johnson, Freddie 12
3) White, Ryan 12 4) Miller, Edward 12
7 Lake Ridge 3:20.96
1) Blue, Donnis 11 2) Mitchell, Tori 11
3) Bowman, Reece 11 4) Scott, Chris 12
8  Trimble Tech 3:21.25
1) Brawner, Paul 11 2) Everly, Keishawn 11
3) Williams, Isom 10 4) Woodard, Gabriel 10
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